

OD-50

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/150/2020
IA NO: GA/1/2021

KRISHNA KUMAR BHATTER
VS
SUDHA KANKARIA

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 28th March, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar Basu, Adv.

Mr. Subrata Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Debrup Bhattacharya, Adv.

The Court:- An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the parties.

Let this suit appear on 3rd May, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)