

OD-11, 12, 14 & 15

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2025
In CS/150/2020
KRISHNA KUMAR BHATTER
Vs
SUDHA KANKARIA

IA NO. GA/5/2025
In CS/150/2020
KRISHNA KUMAR BHATTER
Vs
SUDHA KANKARIA

IA NO. GA/3/2025
In CS/150/2020
KRISHNA KUMAR BHATTER
Vs
SUDHA KANKARIA

IA NO. GA/1/2021
In CS/150/2020
KRISHNA KUMAR BHATTER
Vs
SUDHA KANKARIA

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 25th February, 2026

Appearance:
Mr. Chayan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Samriddha Sen, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik De, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Munshi, Adv.
Ms. Mohini Majumdar, Adv.
Ms. Ayelita Ghosh, Adv.
. ...for the plaintiff

The Court:- Liberty is given to file supplementary affidavit in GA/4/2025 to place before the Court the subsequent developments. The same shall be filed on or before the returnable date, namely, 25th March, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
AR(CR)